UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LXXLD70                              Preliminary                                                        CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 8
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-674.a
0.8V REFERENCE ULTRA
LOW DROPOUT LINEAR
REGULATOR
 DESCRIPTION

* With Power-OK Output (with a Delay Time)
* For Standby or Suspend Mode: Shutdown
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
LXXLD70L-SH2-R LXXLD70G-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
LXXLD70L-SH2-T LXXLD70G-SH2-T HSOP-8 Tube
Note: XX: Output Voltage, refer to Marking Information.
LXXLD70                              Preliminary                                                        CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-674.a
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE VOLTAGE CODE MARKING